
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

04/29/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 767,623

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 806,004

3rd Payment 846,305

1 04/11/20 Sat $17,109,068 $10,129,176 $20,000,000 $16,100,000 1.242 2.9% 2.9% 4th Payment 888,620

2 04/15/20 Wed $15,139,292 $16,523,431 $22,000,000 $17,700,000 1.242 2.6% 5.4% 5th Payment 933,051

3 04/18/20 Sat $17,479,330 $23,482,572 $24,000,000 $19,700,000 1.220 2.9% 8.2% 6th Payment 979,703

4 04/22/20 Wed $15,771,892 $30,026,016 $29,000,000 $23,800,000 1.220 2.7% 10.6% 7th Payment 1,028,688

5 04/25/20 Sat $17,953,036 $37,412,941 $37,000,000 $30,400,000 1.218 3.0% 13.3% 8th Payment 1,080,123

6 04/29/20 Wed $16,497,399 $44,246,163 $43,000,000 $35,300,000 1.218 2.8% 15.7% 9th Payment 1,134,129

7 05/02/20 Sat $18,671,157 $51,979,756 $51,000,000 $41,900,000 1.218 3.1% 18.4% 10th Payment 1,190,836

8 05/06/20 Wed $16,497,399 $58,812,979 $0 1.218 2.8% 20.6% 11th Payment 1,250,377

9 05/09/20 Sat $18,671,157 $66,546,572 $0 1.218 3.1% 23.1% 12th Payment 1,312,896

10 05/13/20 Wed $16,497,399 $73,379,794 $0 1.218 2.8% 25.3% 13th Payment 1,378,541

11 05/16/20 Sat $18,671,157 $80,777,449 $0 1.218 3.1% 27.6% 14th Payment 1,447,468

12 05/20/20 Wed $16,497,399 $86,806,918 $0 1.218 2.8% 29.6% 15th Payment 1,519,841

13 05/23/20 Sat $18,671,157 $93,630,852 $0 1.218 3.1% 31.9% 16th Payment 1,595,833

14 05/27/20 Wed $16,497,399 $99,660,321 $0 1.218 2.8% 33.8% 17th Payment 1,675,625

15 05/30/20 Sat $18,671,157 $106,484,256 $0 1.218 3.1% 35.8% 18th Payment 1,759,406

16 06/03/20 Wed $16,497,399 $112,513,725 $0 1.218 2.8% 37.6% 19th Payment 1,847,377

17 06/06/20 Sat $18,671,157 $119,337,659 $0 1.218 3.1% 39.6% 20th Payment 1,939,746

18 06/10/20 Wed $16,497,399 $125,367,128 $0 1.218 2.8% 41.3% 21st Payment 2,036,733

19 06/13/20 Sat $18,671,157 $132,191,063 $0 1.218 3.1% 43.1% 22nd Payment 2,138,569

20 06/17/20 Wed $16,497,399 $138,220,532 $0 1.218 2.8% 44.7% 23rd Payment 2,245,498

21 06/20/20 Sat $18,671,157 $145,044,466 $0 1.218 3.1% 46.4% 24th Payment 2,357,773

22 06/24/20 Wed $16,497,399 $151,073,935 $0 1.218 2.8% 47.9% 25th Payment 2,475,662

23 06/27/20 Sat $18,671,157 $157,897,870 $0 1.218 3.1% 49.6% 26th Payment 2,599,445

24 07/01/20 Wed $16,497,399 $163,927,339 $0 1.218 2.8% 51.0% 27th Payment 2,729,417

25 07/04/20 Sat $18,671,157 $170,751,273 $0 1.218 3.1% 52.5% 28th Payment 2,865,888

26 07/08/20 Wed $16,497,399 $176,780,742 $0 1.218 2.8% 53.8% 29th Payment 3,009,182

27 07/11/20 Sat $18,671,157 $183,604,677 $1,815,000,000 $1,490,100,000 1.218 3.1% 55.3% 30th Payment 3,159,641

28 07/15/20 Wed $16,497,399 $189,634,146 $1,870,000,000 $1,535,300,000 1.218 2.8% 56.5% Total 51,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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